County Seat

Lorain

2008 Population Estimate

Elyria 304,373
Square Miles 2008 Per Capita Income
495 ; $33,123
FY 2010
Agency Subsidy Capital Total
Education
Arts Council $27,978 $0 $27,978
Cultural Facilities Commission $0 $480,360 $480,360
Education $204,374,735 $0 $204,374,735
Library Board $13,650 $0 $13,650
Regents $28,025,217 $4,024,282 $32,049,499
School Facilities Commission $0 $21,957,623 $21,957,623
Total Education $232,441,580 $26,462,265 $258,903,845

General Government
Agriculture
Board of Examiners of Architects
Bureau of Workers' Compensation
Commerce
Development
Environmental Protection
Natural Resources
Public Utilities Commission
Secretary of State
Total General Government
Health & Human Services
Aging
Alcohol & Drug Addiction Services
Commission on Minority Health
Developmental Disabilities
Health
Job and Family Services
Mental Health
Rehabilitation Services

Total Health & Human Services
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$22,192
$100
$45,393
$327,238
$3,325,192
$46,637
$330,110
$720,485
$5,383
$4,822,730

$3,612,117
$1,106,048
$93,284
$2,801,652
$1,887,065
$219,864,265
$4,868,732
$508,013
$234,741,175

$0
$0
$0
$0
$276,788
$0
$215,515
$0
$0
$492,303

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$22,192
$100
$45,393
$327,238
$3,601,979
$46,637
$545,625
$720,485
$5,383
$5,315,033

$3,612,117
$1,106,048
$93,284
$2,801,652
$1,887,065
$219,864,265
$4,868,732
$508,013
$234,741,175
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FY 2010

Agency Subsidy Capital Total
Justice & Corrections
Adjutant General $0 $14,136 $14,136
Attorney General $94,996 $0 $94,996
Judiciary/Supreme Court $4,065,923 $0 $4,065,923
Public Defender $568,252 $0 $568,252
Public Safety $8,693,374 $0 $8,693,374
Rehabilitation & Correction $2,833,477 $2,686,380 $5,519,857
Youth Services $2,371,129 $0 $2,371,129
Total Justice & Corrections $18,627,151 $2,700,516 $21,327,667
Revenue Distribution
Revenue Distribution Funds $53,855,457 $0 $53,855,457
Total Revenue Distribution $53,855,457 $0 $53,855,457
Transportation & Infrastructure
Public Works Commission $0 $193,500 $193,500
Transportation $2,604,787 $4,253,301 $6,858,088
Total Transportation & Infrastructure $2,604,787 $4,446,801 $7,051,588
LORAIN COUNTY TOTAL $547,092,881 $34,101,885 $581,194,765
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